6:00pm

6:05pm
6:10pm
6:25pm
6:35pm
6:45pm
7:10pm
7:20pm
7:30pm

2 Lake Street
Webster, MA 01570
Phone: 508.949.3880

‘ _:::ﬂ.. ‘ (_,JEI“ {?LP YS IE KELLY Gladyskellylibrary.org

T LB OROA R Y

Board of Library Trustees
Gladys E. Kelly Public Library
2 Lake Street, Webster, MA

Local History Room
Agenda for Thursday, January 2, 2020

Meeting Called to Order
Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of Minutes of Thursday, December 5, 2019
Director’s Report

Warrants and Financial Reports

Update from Friends

Trustees’ Mission Statement

Staffing Proposal

Sample policies: Gift Fund and Trust Funds

Adjournment



