

2 Lake Street Webster, MA 01570 Phone: 508.949,3880 Gladyskellylibrary.org

Board of Library Trustees Gladys E. Kelly Public Library 2 Lake Street, Webster, MA

Local History Room

Agenda for Thursday, January 2, 2020

6:00pm	Meeting Called to Order Pledge of Allegiance
6:05pm	Approval of Minutes of Thursday, December 5, 2019
6:10pm	Director's Report
6:25pm	Warrants and Financial Reports
6:35pm	Update from Friends
6:45pm	Trustees' Mission Statement
7:10pm	Staffing Proposal
7:20pm	Sample policies: Gift Fund and Trust Funds
7:30pm	Adjournment